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 Mens Masters Physique 45+
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34 Joe Martin 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 34

35 Ferdinand Zumel 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 35

36 Dave Dixon 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 36

37 David Luvisi 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 37

38 Brian Johnson 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 38

40 Loren Middag 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 40
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 Mens Masters Physique 35+A
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35 Ferdinand Zumel 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 35

41 Niels Moeller 6 7 8 6 6 6 6 6 41

42 Jon LaRue 7 4 4 4 3 1 4 4 42

43 Antonio Solinas 5 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 43

44 Ryk Magbanua 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 44

45 Restie Licaros 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 45

46 Nathan Manalang 1 8 5 7 7 7 7 7 46

47 Michael DeGuzman 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 47

61 Clint Van Dyke 8 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 61

63 Warren Pineda 3 6 7 8 8 8 8 8 63
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 Mens Physique 35+B
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48 Dan Wyrick 5 5 5 6 5 4 2 5 48

49 Paul Rush 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 49

50 Michael Ford 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 50

51 Chris Piveronas 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 51

108 Andrew Loper 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 108

151 Shawn Tousaint 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 151
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 Teen Physique 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

J

u

d

g

e

1

J

u

d

g

e

2

J

u

d

g

e

3

J

u

d

g

e

4

J

u

d

g

e

5

J

u

d

g

e

6

J

u

d

g

e

7

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

52 Lance Manibog 8 6 8 7 8 5 7 8 52

53 Joe Bailey 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 53

54 Eric Arcia 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 54

55 Charbel Mawad 5 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 55

56 Ricardo Medina 6 4 4 5 6 4 6 5 56

57 Noel Angeles 7 8 7 8 7 6 5 7 57

58 Anthony Limcuando 1 2 3 3 3 1 2 2 58

59 Jason Park 3 5 5 4 4 8 4 4 59

60 Jesse Anderson 4 7 6 6 5 7 8 6 60

62 Austin Ramirez 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 62
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 Novice Physique A up to 5'7
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35 Ferdinand Zumel 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 35

42 Jon LaRue 9 9 9 9 9 10 16 9 42

45 Restie Licaros 16 16 16 16 16 16 9 16 45

46 Nathan Manalang 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 46

47 Michael DeGuzman 8 6 8 7 8 7 7 7 47

58 Anthony Limcuando 11 11 11 16 11 12 11 11 58

64 Art Ayala 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 64

65 Christopher Gil 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 65

67 Joseph Jaromay 13 13 14 13 13 13 14 13 67

68 Mike Aguon 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 68

69 Brandon Hafer 14 14 13 16 14 14 15 14 69

70 Andre Dobshinsky 7 8 7 8 6 8 8 8 70

71 Jason Deleon 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 71

73 Gustovo Escalante 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 73

74 Raymond Sedillo 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 6 74

75 Jerome Villanueva 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 75

76 Jordan Cook 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 76

77 Sambol Him 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 77

78 Luis Estrada 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 78

79 Issac Tenorio 12 12 12 11 12 11 12 12 79

81 Rich Lim 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 81

100 Josiah Qunitana 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 100

153 Irving Hernandez 15 15 15 15 15 15 13 15 153
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 Novice Physique B over 5'7 to 5'8
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15 Mehdi Kabbadj 1 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 15

80 Abel Leon 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 80

82 Chad Alexander 8 8 9 8 8 8 7 8 82

84 Eddie Lara 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 84

85 Brandon Steely 6 6 6 6 6 5 8 6 85

86 Chris Rivera 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 86

87 Emir Basakinci 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 87

88 Ernie Escanio 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 88

126 Paul Mateoc 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 126
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 Novice Physique C over 5'8 to 5'9
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48 Dan Wyrick 10 11 8 9 11 7 9 10 48

56 Ricardo Medina 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

83 Dominic Calderon 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 83

89 Metas Jontrakan 9 9 10 11 8 10 5 9 89

90 Juan Avila 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 90

91 Jose Vega 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 91

92 Ralph Brooks 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 92

93 Todd Gallet 8 10 9 8 9 9 11 8 93

94 Hunter Chang 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 94

96 Christian Larsen 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 6 96

111 Chris Bondoc 11 8 11 10 10 11 10 11 111
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 Novice Physique D 5'9 to 5'11
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95 Trevor Nathan 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 95

97 Angelo Delacruz 11 11 11 11 11 10 10 11 97

98 RJ Laabs 6 7 8 6 6 7 6 6 98

99 Matthew Vanert 9 6 6 7 8 8 8 7 99

101 William Santillan Jr 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 101

102 Andrew Mikhail 7 9 7 8 7 6 12 8 102

104 Ricky Diaz 12 12 12 12 12 11 11 12 104

105 George Knott 8 8 9 10 9 8 7 9 105

106 Alaa Madi 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 106

107 Kenneth Peoples 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 107

110 Christopher Cedros 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 110

112 Issac Lum 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 10 112
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 Novice Physique F over 6'
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113 Ryan Baker 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 113

114 Brett Billingsley 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 114

115 Tyler Rose 1 3 2 1 1 2 3 2 115

116 Joseph Vinatieri 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 116
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 Mens Open Physique A
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19 Joemar Blasé 13 12 14 11 12 11 12 12 19

35 Ferdinand Zumel 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 16 35

37 David Luvisi 15 14 12 13 14 15 14 14 37

42 Jon LaRue 9 8 8 8 9 10 9 9 42

43 Antonio Solinas 11 11 11 15 11 12 11 11 43

45 Restie Licaros 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 45

47 Michael DeGuzman 8 6 7 7 7 7 8 7 47

58 Anthony Limcuando 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 58

64 Art Ayala 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 64

65 Christopher Gil 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 65

68 Mike Aguon 2 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 68

70 Andre Dobshinsky 7 9 9 9 8 8 7 8 70

71 Jason Deleon 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 71

73 Gustovo Escalante 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 73

74 Raymond Sedillo 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 74

75 Jerome Villanueva 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 75

76 Jordan Cook 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 76

77 Sambol Him 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 77

78 Luis Estrada 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 78

79 Issac Tenorio 14 15 13 12 15 12 13 13 79

81 Rich Lim 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 81

100 Josiah Qunitana 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 100

117 Christopher Zatezalo 12 13 15 16 13 14 16 15 117

118 Francis Rosete 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 118
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 Mens Open Physique B
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15 Mehdi Kabbadj 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 15

82 Chad Alexander 10 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 82

84 Eddie Lara 11 11 10 10 10 10 8 10 84

85 Brandon Steely 8 9 8 8 9 9 10 9 85

86 Chris Rivera 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 86

87 Emir Basakinci 9 8 9 9 8 8 9 8 87

88 Ernie Escanio 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 88

119 Juliano Quimson 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 119

120 Marlon James 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 120

121 Ahmad DeGuzman 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 121

126 Paul Mateoc 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 126
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 Mens Open Physique C 
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48 Dan Wyrick 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 48

89 Metas Jontrakan 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 89

90 Juan Avila 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 90

91 Jose Vega 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 91

92 Ralph Brooks 6 7 7 6 7 7 6 7 92

122 Nimal Delgado 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 122

123 Omari Sealey 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 123

124 Jacquecar Robinson 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 124

125 Osa Aigbuza 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 125
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 Mens Open Physique D
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51 Chris Piveronas 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 51

95 Trevor Nathan 14 13 13 14 12 13 13 13 95

99 Matthew Vanert 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 99

101 William Santillan Jr 2 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 101

103 Daniel Plascencia 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 103

105 George Knott 12 14 15 15 14 14 13 14 105

106 Alaa Madi 6 9 9 8 7 7 9 8 106

108 Andrew Loper 9 8 8 9 10 9 7 9 108

110 Christopher Cedros 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 110

112 Issac Lum 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 112

127 Noe Noyola 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 127

128 Jesse Walls 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 128

129 Joshua Isgrigg 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 129

130 Broderick Shemansky 1 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 130

131 Andrew Jung 11 12 11 11 13 11 11 11 131

132 Matyas Nagy 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 132

133 Jared Countess 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 133

134 Jeremy Dutra 4 3 4 5 1 5 4 4 134

136 Cipriano Franco 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 136

137 Robert Shimkus 15 15 14 13 15 15 15 15 137

138 Warren Anderson 5 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 138

139 Jamar Gibbs 13 11 12 12 11 12 12 12 139

141 Joshua Pesek 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 141

144 Ben Bogni 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 144
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 Mens Open Physique E
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55 Charbel Mawad 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 55

135 Miguel Mendoza 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 135

140 Hadi Jrab 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 140
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 Mens Open Physique F
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113 Ryan Baker 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 113

114 Brett Billingsley 7 6 4 8 4 5 6 5 114

115 Tyler Rose 5 7 6 4 6 4 7 6 115

116 Joseph Vinatieri 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 116

142 Hassan Trotter 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 142

143 Herbert Hudec Jr. 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 143

145 Francisco Valdez 6 5 7 6 7 7 5 7 145

147 Casey Meister 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 147
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 Womens Physique A
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173 Linda Mederos 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 173

174 Tina Mauer Guadarrama 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 174

175 Danika Erlano 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 175

176 Robbye Nelson 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 176

240 Erika Kikuchi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 240
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 Womens Physique B
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177 Kimberly Packer 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 177

178 Bridgette Dean 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 178

179 Patricia Johnson 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 179

226 Monique Rubalcaba 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 226
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 Masters Physique 35+ Overall
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44 Ryk Magbanua
Masters Physique 

35+A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

108 Andrew Loper
Masters Physique 

35+B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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 Novice Physique Overall
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77 Sambol Him
Novice Physique 

A 2 2 2 3 1 2 2 2

126 Paul Mateoc
Novice Physique 

B 4 5 4 2 3 4 3 4

90 Juan Avila
Novice Physique 

C 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

101 William Santillan Jr
Novice Physique 

D 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3

116 Joseph Vinatieri
Novice Physique 

F 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 5
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 Mens Physique Overall
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77 Sambol Him Mens Physique A 5 2 4 6 6 5 4 4

121 Ahmad DeGuzman Mens Physique B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

90 Juan Avila Mens Physique C 3 5 2 3 4 3 2 3

138 Warren Anderson Mens Physique D 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 6

135 Miguel Mendoza Mens Physique E 6 3 6 5 3 4 6 5

147 Casey Meister Mens Physique F 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 2
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 Womans Physique Overall
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240 Erika Kikuchi Womans Physique A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

178 Bridgette Dean Womans Physique B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2


